
August Newsletter 2023

Hello from the Hive

Welcome Illuminations Academy Families               
We are so excited to welcome back our amazing students and their families and 

to welcome new families to our hive! We had a great first 2 weeks and are looking 
forward to a year full of creativity, learning and fun!!

Step Up Scholarship
Beginning September 1st, if your child is receiving a Step Up (FES-UA or FES-EO) 
Scholarship please remember to sign in to your Step Up account on
the 1st and 15th of every month to approve your invoice.  If you have  any questions, please 
contact Ms. Karla at finance@iamcy.org

New Data & Communications System - Praxi School
For the 2023-2024 school year, we have acquired licensing to a school-wide system called 
Praxi School. As the school year progresses, this platform will allow us to deliver grades, 
attendance and data to our families from the parent portal connected to your child(ren). Many 
of you have already used this system to complete registration for the 2023-2024 school year.  
By September 1st, each household will receive access to their parent portal.  Siblings will be 
connected in a parent portal, and blended families with more than one household will receive 

seprate login access for each parent connected in the registration.  

WELCOME BACK!!





COMMUNITY OUTREACH

We are so excited to support our local                                             

DAV Post Central #16 in Orlando
This organization is dedicated to "empowering veterans to lead high-

quality lives with respect and dignity".

On Friday's we wear RED and denim!
For a cash or check donation of any size, 

students may
wear a RED shirt (t-shirt or polo) with

jeans or uniform bottom.
*Please be mindful of school dress code & turn in your donation at homeroom.

Partners in Education

 We would like to thank the following individuals and organizations             
for generously supporting our school and mission. 

Veronee Family

Brewer Family Goodwin Family

Kimball Family

Carter Family

DeCook Family

Farmer Family Lewe Family Gunter Family

Family Church  (our gracious school host)
Each of our school families has offered 

support to us!  We are so thankful. 



Morning Gathering for IA Parents 
and Guardians: friday, AUgust 25th 
at 8:15am 
No School, Labor day: Monday, 
September 4th 
Grandparents Day- Elementary : 
Friday, September 8th, 8:30-10:00 

Upcoming Events
and Reminders

JUNE: Jaida, Aniyah, Raelyn, 

JULY: Natalie, Ms. Kat 

AUGUST: Hannah, Paul, Liam M., 

Faith, Aiden, Brooke  

Sending Birthday Wishes to:



Contact Us

`Finance Office: finance@iacmy.org

`Guidance: Kat.Thomson@iacmy.org

`Director of Therapy & Academic Coaching:    

     Jen.Siracusano@iacmy.org

`Principal: Jillian.Brown@iacmy.org

`Emerging Literacy: Nichole.Widrick@iacmy.org

`Grade 4/5, 8th Science: 

    Lauren.Kimball@iacmy.org

`Elementary Art, 6/7 Science: 

    Danielle.DeCook@iacmy.org

`Grade 6/7 Science Lab: Jason.Gay@iacmy.org

`Grade 6/7 Homeroom, 6/7 & 8 Mathematics, 

   High School ELA, Digital Painting: 

   Vinny.Siracusano@iacmy.org

`Grade 8 Homeroom: Jen.Siracusano@iacmy.org

`High School Social Studies, 4/5 Social Studies,    

   Elementary PE, Middle School PE & Life Skills,    

   Computer Science: Connor.Carson@iacmy.org

`Financial Literacy, NILD Therapist: Kat. 

   Thomson@iacmy.org 

`Grade 6/7 & 8, Journalism & Media, NILD    

   Therapist: Haleigh.Lowe@iacmy.org

Dress Code
Polo Shirts - black, white, yellow, navy and gray 

Bottoms - kaki, navy, grey and black (no jeans) 

NO - graphics on shirts or jackets

NO - torn clothing, yoga pants, jeans, or tight 

fitting clothes

Long sleeved shirts can be worn under school 

shirt

Hoodies can be worn if they are a solid color, 

no graphics, and hoods are off during school. 

School Website 
www.healteachschools.org/illuminations-academy 

 Online  Resources:

Facebook
https://www.facebook.com/illuminations 
academyschool

Amazon Wish List
www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/JIOG810TWUSI/r

ef=nav_wishlist_lists

Upper School 7-12 

Mondays 

&

 Wednesdays

Physical Education Schedule
Lower School K-6

Tuesdays,

Thursdays &

Fridays

http://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/JIOG810TWUSI/ref=nav_wishlist_lists_1?redirectFromSmile=1


3:15-4:15 pm




